Application number

LA01/2021/1229/0

LA01/2023/0445/F

LA01/2023/0616/F

LA01/2024/0280/F

LA01/2024/0586/F

LA01/2024/0729/F

LA01/2024/1207/F

15/09/2025 09:39:51

Decisions Issued 08/09/2025 - 12/09/2025

Location

Proposal Decision

Lands 70m SE of 48 Glenedra Road Proposed Site for Dwelling and Garage Permission Granted

Feeny

96 Bovevagh Road
Dungiven

9a Skerryview
Portrush

North East of 6 Cashel Road
Macosquin
Coleraine

21 Curragh Road
Coleraine

2 Millstone Park
Portstewart

Land adjacent to
14 Copeland Park
Coleraine

Extensions to side and first floor rear. Permission Granted

Side extension to existing garage for  Permission Granted
home office use

Retention, Conversion & Reuse of Permission Granted
Existing Vernacular Stone Agricultural
Buildings to provide New Single
Dwelling

Replacement 2.5 storey dwelling, Permission Granted
associated outbuildings and new

entrance gate

Change of use from a dwelling to a Permission Granted

House in Multiple Occupancy (HMO)
property

Proposed detached dwelling on vacant Permission Granted
site adjacent No.14 Copeland Park,

Coleraine. Proposal includes car

parking, landscaping and all

associated site works



LA01/2025/0012/F

LA01/2025/0339/A

LA01/2025/0538/DC

LA01/2025/0588/LBC

LA01/2025/0592/F

LA01/2025/0823/DC

LA01/2025/0891/DC

15/09/2025 09:39:51

Dungiven Sports Centre
32 Curragh Road
Dungiven

Terex
69 Frosses Road
Ballymoney

22 Abbey Street
Coleraine

North East of 6 Cashel Road Cashel

Road
Macosquin
Coleraine

Site adjacent to

6 Gortgarn Road and 91 Broad
Road

Limavady

Lands north of 1-7 Laurel Park
west of 73-89 Strand Road

east of Laurel Hill Gardens and
south of Killowen Primary School
Coleraine

Approx. 160m West of
17 Slievenaghy Road
Finvoy

Ballymoney

Installation of security container to
provide amenities for a sports club

Erection of 2 No Projecting signs
(HNluminated)

Discharge of Condition 7 of
LA01/2017/0216/F

Retention, Conversion & Reuse of

Existing Vernacular Stone Agricultural

Buildings to provide New Single
Dwelling

Proposed single storey dwelling with
detached domestic garage on an infill

site

Discharge of Condition 9 of
LA01/2024/1096/F

Discharge of Condition 6 of
LA01/2025/0209/RM

Permission Granted

Consent Granted

Condition Discharged

Consent Granted

Permission Granted

Condition Discharged

Condition Discharged
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