Decisions Issued 08/09/2025 - 12/09/2025

Application number	<u>Location</u>	<u>Proposal</u>	Decision
LA01/2021/1229/O	Lands 70m SE of 48 Glenedra Road Feeny	Proposed Site for Dwelling and Garage	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0445/F	96 Bovevagh Road Dungiven	Extensions to side and first floor rear.	Permission Granted
LA01/2023/0616/F	9a Skerryview Portrush	Side extension to existing garage for home office use	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/0280/F	North East of 6 Cashel Road Macosquin Coleraine	Retention, Conversion & Reuse of Existing Vernacular Stone Agricultural Buildings to provide New Single Dwelling	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/0586/F	21 Curragh Road Coleraine	Replacement 2.5 storey dwelling, associated outbuildings and new entrance gate	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/0729/F	2 Millstone Park Portstewart	Change of use from a dwelling to a House in Multiple Occupancy (HMO) property	Permission Granted
LA01/2024/1207/F	Land adjacent to 14 Copeland Park Coleraine	Proposed detached dwelling on vacant site adjacent No.14 Copeland Park, Coleraine. Proposal includes car parking, landscaping and all associated site works	Permission Granted

LA01/2025/0012/F	Dungiven Sports Centre 32 Curragh Road Dungiven	Installation of security container to provide amenities for a sports club	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0339/A	Terex 69 Frosses Road Ballymoney	Erection of 2 No Projecting signs (Illuminated)	Consent Granted
LA01/2025/0538/DC	22 Abbey Street Coleraine	Discharge of Condition 7 of LA01/2017/0216/F	Condition Discharged
LA01/2025/0588/LBC	North East of 6 Cashel Road Cashel Road Macosquin Coleraine	Retention, Conversion & Reuse of Existing Vernacular Stone Agricultural Buildings to provide New Single Dwelling	Consent Granted
LA01/2025/0592/F	Site adjacent to 6 Gortgarn Road and 91 Broad Road Limavady	Proposed single storey dwelling with detached domestic garage on an infill site	Permission Granted
LA01/2025/0823/DC	Lands north of 1-7 Laurel Park west of 73-89 Strand Road east of Laurel Hill Gardens and south of Killowen Primary School Coleraine	Discharge of Condition 9 of LA01/2024/1096/F	Condition Discharged
LA01/2025/0891/DC	Approx. 160m West of 17 Slievenaghy Road Finvoy Ballymoney	Discharge of Condition 6 of LA01/2025/0209/RM	Condition Discharged